File: AR 17-37
   Architectural Review
and Historic Preservation Board
Agenda Report Meeting Date 09/06/2017
DATE: August 28, 2017
TO: Architectural Review and Historic Preservation Board
FROM: Shannon Costa, Assistant Planner, (879-6807, shannon.costa@chicoca.gov)
 Community Development Department

PRODUCT IMAGE(S)
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING EXAMPLE: TRP-12L-20-4K-3-1-BL-SCP-EH
6.56”
(167 mm)
8.49”
(216 mm)
13.14”
(334 mm)
14”
(355 mm)
6.56”
(167 mm)
8.49”
(216 mm)
13.14”
(334 mm)
TRP1
Trapezoid
(TRP1)
6.56”
(167 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
6.56”
(167 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
RDI1
Round
(RDI1)
Quartersphere
(QSP1)
6.79”
(172 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
6.79”
(172 mm)
7.81”
(198 mm)
13.09”
(332 mm)
QSP1
VERSION
12L 12 LEDS
Catalog
Number
Weight
(lbs)
Carton Dimensions
Length
Inch (cm)
Width
Inch (cm)
Height
Inch (cm)
TRP1 11.5 17.0 9.9 10.0
RDI1 11.5 18.0 11.0 9.25
QSP1 10.5 17.0 9.6 10.5
SHIPPING INFORMATION
DISTRIBUTION
2 Type II
3 Type III
4 Type IV
VOLTAGE
U 120-277